
EB/PE Dr. Eduardo Brazão de Castro
Funchal

Horários 2023/2024 Untis 2022

Pré- LS Azul Director de Turma:

Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-18:45

Entrada

Início Atividades

Lanche

Almoço

Lanche

Saída

Comp. Lígia Rod

Comp.

EDF 1

Comp.

Comp.

Comp. Ana Luísa

Comp. Lígia Rod

Comp.

M

TIC 1

Comp.

Comp.

Comp.

M

Comp. Lígia Rod

Comp.

EDF 1

Comp.

Comp.

Comp. Ana Luísa

Comp.

IN 1º

Comp. Lígia Rod

Comp. Ana Luísa

Comp. Ana Luísa

Comp. Ana Luísa

Comp. Ana Luísa

Comp. Ana Luísa

Tomei conhecimento   5-9-2023


